Laboratory
Description
Winters’ Laboratory Thermometers are available in 5”
(125mm) up to 20” (500mm) scale lengths. These thermometers
are available with a ring-top for use where a protective
armour is not required or with a button-top for use with a
protective armour.
Winters Laboratory Thermometers are available in every
configuration from the most basic general use thermometer
to the most specialized A.S.T.M. or fractional degree
thermometer for use in laboratories, quality control
departments and miscellaneous tests. For special
applications, please consult Winters for a quotation.
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.com ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 12/02
Scale:
Filling:
Immersion:
Armour:
Accuracy:
5” (125mm) up to 20” (500mm)
Mercury, red-reading mercury
or  red-reading alcohol
Full or partial (as specified)
Aluminum chrome plated steel
or stainless steel available as an
option for all scale lengths
± 0.1% to ± 1.5%
Specifications
How to order:  Specify product code
Product # Description
T12A 12”(305mm) Stainless steel armour for glass thermometer
T16A 16”(406mm) Stainless steel armour for glass thermometer
T187 Wide cup refill -30OC/50OC
T188 Red dip case refill -40OC/50OC
T189 Red dip case refill -30OF/120OF
T190 Wide copper dip case
T191 Wide cup refill -20OF/120OF
T192 Wide cup refill -20OF/220OF & -30OC/105OC
T193 Red plastic dip case
T1802 12”(305mm) Glass Thermometer 0OF/120OF
T1808 12”(305mm) Glass Thermometer 30OF/300OF
Product #        Description
T1820 12”(305mm) Glass Thermometer  -20OC/50OC
T1822 12”(305mm) Glass Thermometer -10OC/110OC
T1824 12”(305mm) Glass Thermometer -20OC/150OC
T1900 Wheat Pool Thermometer -5OC/45OC red liquid
T1920 Glass Therm. 5”(13mm), -30OF/120OF red liquid
T1924 Glass Therm. 5”(13mm), 0OF/220OF, red liquid
T1928 Glass Therm. 5”(13mm), -10OC/110OC, red liquid